02-07-2	000		
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) RI office OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		U.S. DEPARTMENT (Paten	OF COMMERCE It and Trademark
To the Honorable Commissioner c 1023600	010	attached original documents or copy t	hereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	address of receiving party(ies):	
	1. Name:	INTERPUMP CLEANING S.p.A.	トー語
Giovanni CATTANEO		DIVISIONE FAIP	FO. 2
01.27.03	Internal Address:	Via delle Industrie, 33	Z.77
		26010 Vaiano Cremasco, ITALY	5 2 6 6
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 口 Yes 国 No	2. Name:		S CV■
3. Nature of conveyance:	Internal		
	Address:		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	3. Name:		
☐ Other	As S		
Execution Date: December 49, 2002	Internal		
Execution Date: December 18, 2002	Address:	s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 图 No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		<u> </u>	
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.((s):	ary 27, 2003
/ 01/30/2003 MBERHE 00000096 29174937 \	29	174937	
02 FC:8021 40.00 OP	1		
- Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No Der of applications and patents involved. ■ No.	rod:
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total fluing	er or applications and patents involv	1
Internal Address and Phone Number:	7: Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB	☑ Enclosed		
Attorneys at Law 150 East 42 nd Street	☐ Authorized	to be charged to deposit account	
New York, New York 10017 (212) 949-9022	8. Deposit ac	count number:	
	·	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc	ount)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPAC)E	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document. Thomas E. Spath Reg. No. 25,928 Name of Person Signing	n is true and corre	January 27, 200	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments "EXPRESS MAIL" Label No.: <u>ET537520949US</u> Date of Deposit: <u>January</u>	and document:	2 Deposited with the Ur	nited States.

"EXPRESS MAIL" Label No.: <u>ET537520949US</u> Date of Deposit: <u>January 27, 2003.</u> This correspondence is being Deposited with the United States. Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR § 1.10 on the date indicated above and addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Washington, D.C. 20231.

UNITED STATES

ASSIGNMENT FROM INVENTOR

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Assignor:

CATTANEO GIOVANNI

hereby	sells,	assigns and	transfers	to Assignee:	INTERPUMP	CLEANING	S.p.A.	DIAISIONE	FAIP
--------	--------	-------------	-----------	--------------	-----------	----------	--------	-----------	------

all foreign countries, in and to, and any and a (a) Patent Number	all improvements which are disclosed in dated
(b) Application for Letters Patent Serial No.	filed
(c) Application for Letters Patent which has entitled WASHING HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT OF THE PRESSURE EQUIPMENT OF T	been executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith and
applications for Letters Patent which have been	ional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue and all other en or shall be filed in the United States and all other foreign and to all original and reissued patents which have been or reign countries on said improvements.
by the Assignee or its successors, the undersignments; powers of attorney, or other paimprovements and the history thereof; and g	and receive the Letters Patent in its own name. When requested gned will execute all other patent applications; proper oaths, apers and communicate all facts known to it relating to the generally do everything possible which the Assignee or its in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for the gnee or its successors.
	he full right to convey the rights and property described herein or other agreement affecting such rights and property has been
	ASSIGNOR
Dated:December 18 ,2002_	By Maveo
· ·	Ву
	Ву
The undersigned declares that individual execute this Assignment of his own	he(sne) was personally present and did see the above-named
	By Aberdi
	Name Mrs. Alda Verdi
	Address via del Progresso, 14 - 20125 Milan (In
ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB 150 East 42nd Street New York, New York 10017-5612	

PATENT
RECORDED: 01/27/2003 REEL: 013724 FRAME: 0857